
                                       
26 Market Place, Snaith, East Yorkshire, DN14 9HE 

Town Clerk: Mrs Vicky Whiteley 
Tel: 01405 862663 

Email: townclerk@snaithandcowicktc.co.uk 
Website: www.snaithandcowicktowncouncil.com 

TOWN COUNCIL MEETING & EVENT SCHEDULE 2024 

DATE MEETING 

Monday 15th January Full Council Meeting @ 7pm 

Monday 19th February Full Council Meeting @ 7pm 

Monday 18th March Annual Parish Meeting @ 6pm 

Monday 18th March Full Council Meeting @ 7pm 

Monday 15th April Full Council Meeting @ 7pm 

Monday 20th May Annual General Meeting @ 7pm 

Monday 17th June Full Council Meeting @ 7pm 

Monday 15th July Full Council Meeting @ 7pm 

Monday 19st August Full Council Meeting @ 7pm 

Monday 16th September Full Council Meeting @ 7pm 

Monday 21th October Full Council Meeting @ 7pm 

Sunday 10th November Remembrance Parade 

Monday 11th November Grants Application Presentation Meeting  

Monday 18th November Full Council Meeting @ 7pm 

Saturday 7th December Christmas Market 

Monday 16th December Full Council Meeting @ 7pm 
 

Members of the Public are welcome to attend Full Council Meetings and the Agenda is 
publicised in both the office window and on our website. The venue is subject to change so 
please check the relevant Agenda for the meeting location. All meetings will commence at 7pm 
unless otherwise stated.  

Should you wish to speak at a Full Council Meeting or have an item included on the Agenda, 
you must register your request with the Town Clerk no later than 3 working days prior to the 
meeting. Please e-mail the Town Clerk at townclerk@snaithandcowicktc.co.uk or call the office 
on 01405 862663 

Snaith & Cowick 
Town Council 


